Aobo AN FAK ED® unknown

ALAN ITSASOKO
AHEDO AMA -
FONFRIA | 760800 AMA©VIUDA DE SAINZ
- VIUDA DE
CASTRO SAINZ
URDIALES
06-05-1994

Season Club iCr?]OtrESetlng Condition -(I)-rllm%Time.S Club.s_ . Clgbs Number B&st Worst
ACT boat substitute classification pointsof flags time  time

o0pa |TSASOKO y Notown 2 0 19:58,60 22:24,42

AMA

2023 Yes 18 2

2022 CASTRENA No Formed

2021 CASTRENA No Formed

2020 CASTRENA No Formed

2019 CASTRENA No Formed

2018 CASTRENA No Formed

2017 CASTRENA No Formed

2016 No

2015 No

2014 No

2013 No

2012 CASTRENA No Formed

2011 CASTRENA No Formed

2010 CASTRENA No Formed

2009 CASTRENA No Formed

2008 CASTRENA No Formed

2007 CASTRENA No Formed

2006 CASTRENA No Formed



