ALAN
AHEDO
FONFRIA IFISASOKO AMAno WIUDA DE SAINZ

ITSASOKO AMA -VIUDA DE SAINZ

Born in: CASTRO URDIALES 06-05-1994

Seasor	n Club	Competing in the ACT	Condition		Times substitute	Clubs classification	Clubs Numb points of flag		Worst time
2024	ITSASOKO AMA	Yes	Not own	2	0			19:58,60	22:24,42
2023		Yes		18	2				
2022	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2021	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2020	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2019	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2018	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2017	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2016		No							
2015		No							
2014		No							
2013		No							
2012	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2011	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2010	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2009	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2008	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2007	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						
2006	CASTREÑA	No	Formed						